
CLASSES    1 & 2 CLASSES     3, 4 & 5 CLASSES    6, 7 & 8

Saturday, August 1, 2020  IHC  Flag Making Competition  IHC   Rakhi Making IHC    Hindi Calligraphy

Saturday, August 8, 2020 IHC  Krishna's Crown Making IHC Hindi Patriotic Poem Recitation IHC    Book Mark Making

Saturday, August 22, 2020 IHC  Hindi Transcription IHC  Hindi Transcription IHC   English Callligraphy

Saturday, August 29, 2020 IHC  Hindi Patriotic Poem Recitation IHC     Science Quiz IHC Photo frame making

Saturday, September 5, 2020 IHA Paper Tearing and Pasting

Saturday, October 10, 2020 IHC  English Transcription  IHC      Poem Recitation--Hindi IHC    Hasya Kavi Sammelan

Saturday, October 17, 2020 IHC   English Poem Recitation IHC     Shloka Recitation Competition IHC     General Awareness-Quiz

Saturday, October 31, 2020 IHA    Show & Tell Competition- English IHC     Story Weaving Competition IHC-   Bandhanwar making  competition

Saturday, November 7, 2020  IHC    Story Telling -English IHC    Diya Decoration IHC    Book Cover Illustration

Saturday, November 21, 2020 IHC  Picture Describing -English IHC      Poem Recitation-- English IHC  Shloka Recitation Competition

Saturday, November 28, 2020 IHA   Name Place thing Aminal- English IHC     Spellathon IHC   Science Quiz

Saturday, December 5, 2020 IHA  Shloka Recitation Activity   IHC   Splash the Colours--Art Competition IHC   Anti Tobacco/Anti Drugs Slogan Writing

Saturday, December 12, 2020 IHC  Shloka Recitation Competition IHC     Maths Quiz   IHC      Splash the Colours--Art Competition

Saturday, December 19, 2020 IHC   Best out of waste IHA     States of India--Fancy Dress Comp.(House Meeting) IHC    Patriotic Group song singing

Saturday, January 23, 2021 IHA     Spellathon IHC      states of India--Fancy Dress Comp IHC      states of India--Fancy Dress Comp

Saturday, January 30, 2021 IHC    Art Competition IHC    Book Cover Illustration IHC   Spellathon Comp.

Saturday, February 6, 2021 IHC  Paper Flower Making IHC    Cooking Without Fire IHC    Cooking Without Fire

INTER HOUSE COMPETITIONS (RIG VED, YAJUR VED, SAMA VED, ATHARV VED)


